AEYTEPA - TPITH - NEMNTH

1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

6H

7H

8H

NMEPIOAOZ:
NEPIOAOZ:

AIAAEIMMA 20°

NMEPIOAOZ:
NMEPIOAOZ:

AIAAEIMMA 25

NEPIOAOZ: 10.55" -

NEPIOAOZ:

AIAANAEIMMA 107

NMEPIOAOZ:
NEPIOAOZ:

07.30" - 08.10°
08.10" - 08.50°

09.10" - 09.50°

09.50" - 10.30°

11.35°

11.35" - 12.15°

12.25" - 13.00°
13.00" - 13.35°

F'YMNAZIO AIANEAAOY KAI OEOAOTOY
QPAPIO

(40°)
(40°)

(40°)
(40°)

(40°)
(40°)

(357)
(357)

1H

2H

3H

4H

5H

6H

7H

NA ZYNTONIZMOYZ KAI AOKIMEZ EOPTQN

TETAPTH - NMAPAZKEYH

NEPIOAOZ:
NEPIOAOZ:

NEPIOAOZ:
NEPIOAOZ:

NEPIOAOZ:
NEPIOAOZ:

NEPIOAOZ:

07.30" - 08.15
08.15" - 09.00°

AIAAEIMMA 25

09.25" - 10.10°

10.10" - 10.55°

AIAAEIMMA 30°

11.25" - 12.05°

12.05" - 12.45°

AIAANAEIMMA 10°

12.55" - 13.35°

(45°)
(457)

(45°)

(45°)

(40°)
(40°)

(40°)



